
  BERGRIVIER MUNICIPALITY 

 

8/3/6-2021: ADDENDUM 1  
 

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT 
 
 
Enquiries: Mr. I. Saunders           Ref: 8/3/6-2021      Tel: (022) 022 913 6038    E-mail:  saundersi@bergmun.org.za 
 

 
As per e-mail:   
  

Dear Sir /Madam 

 
NOTICE TO BIDDERS 

 
ADDENDUM:   

 
TENDER NR 8/3/6 – 2021 (MN24 – 2021): MONITORING OF EXISTING ALARMS 
SYSTEMS AT VARIOUS SITES UNTIL 30 JUNE 2024 AND THE INSTALLATION 
OF A NEW ALARM SYSTEM AT BERGRIVIER MUNICIPAL OFFICES 

 
ADDENDUM NO. 1: 

 

Pursuant to the compulsory clarification meeting held on Friday, 12 March 2021, 
bidders must kindly note the following: 
 
 

i) We also require an app with a viewing function on a phone to monitor our cameras. 
 
 

ii) as far as the cameras are concerned, on page 54, nr 10, bidders must add the following 
wording; “and sundries”.  That will take care of any contingencies or a provisional sum for 
any unknowns which cannot be estimated at this stage. 

 
 

MUNICIPAL MANAGER                                                                      DATE: ............................ 
 
 
Note:  Confirmation to the addendum 

  
CONFIRMATION 
 
I …………………………………………………………………………..….. (Name and Surname of designated 
person) hereby declare on behalf of 
……………………………………………………………………..…………………………... (Company’s name),  
 
That I take note of the above changes in the bidding documentation and that my offer will incorporate the 
changes. 
 
  

Address: ……………………………………… Tel no.:   ………………………………… 

  ……………………………………… Fax no.:   ………………………………… 

  ……………………………………… 

Signature of bidder: …………………………………            Date: …………………………………… 

 
This document must be completed by the bidder (above) and submitted with his offer. 


